


NAME HANDLE STATUS* 

ABC Casting @ABCcasting  Active 

Actor Genie (Heidi Levitt) @TheActorGenie Active 

Adrienne Stern astarcast Active and Public 

Alex Newman alexnewman22 Active / Private Account 

Alison Franck alisonrfranck Active / Private Account 

Amanda Lenker Doyle casting.amanda Active and Public 

Amey Rene ameyrenecasting Active and Public 

Amy Hubbard amyhubcast Active and Public 

Amy Lippens balmergirl Semi Active & Public 

Amy Reece ar415310 Active  

Andy Pryor C.D.G. realandypryor Active / Private Account 

Angela Demo Casting angelademocasting Active and Public 

Ania Ohare aniaohare Not Active 

Anne Vosser annevosser Not Active 

Annelie Powell anneliep83 Private 

Anya Colloff onziecolloff Public and Active 

April Webster aprildj8 Private/Active 

Arlie Day arlieday Private/Active 
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NAME HANDLE STATUS* 

Barbara Fiorentino barbfiorentino Active / Private Account 

Bass/Casting basscasting Not active 

Betsy Royall Casting betsyroyall Not Active 

Betty Mae Casting bettymaecasting Active and Public 

Bill Stanitsas hollywoodeast_casting Active and Public 

Bonnie Zane lilyandbonnie Active and Public 

Blanca Valdez blancavaldezcasting Active and Public 

Bouvier Casting pamjbouvier Active and Public 

Brad Gilmore brad.gilmore 

Active but limited / private 

account 

Brett Greenstein brettgla Active / Private Account 

Bullock & Snow Casting bullockandsnowcasting Active and Public 

Cara Chute Rosenbaum, CSA ccrcasting Active and Public 

Caroline Liem accesscarolineliem Active and Public 

Casting4you casting4you Active and Public 

Cathy Reinking cathycasting Active and Public 

Cathy Sandrich Gelfond cathysandrich Not Active 

Cheryl Faye dancermomie Active and Public 

Christine Sheaks indiegirlconsulting Active and Public 
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NAME HANDLE STATUS* 

Daniel Eskinazi danielleeskinazicasting Active and Public 

DE Casting ebcastingco Active and Public 

Donna Morong donnamorongcasting Active / Private Account 

Dorian Frankel dormoose Active and Public 

Duncan Stewart duncanstewart1 Active and Public / New York 

Elizabeth Barnes imisspluto Semi-Active and Public 

Erica Arvold ericaarvold Active and Public 

Erica Bream ericasbream Active / Private Account 

Felicia Fasano fleafasano Active / Private Account 

Fern Champion thefernchamp Active and Public 

Gary Zuckerbrod garyzuckerbrod Not Active 

Geralyn Flood, CSA gfloodnyc Active / Private Account 

Gohar Gazazyan gohargb Active and Public 

Good Faith Casting goodfaithcasting Active and Public 

Heery Loftus Casting heery_loftuscasting Active and Public 

Howard Meltzer howiemeltzer310 Active and Public 

Ilona Smyth smythcasting Active and Public 

It's Caroline accesscarolineliem Active and Public 
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https://www.instagram.com/danielleeskinazicasting/
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NAME HANDLE STATUS* 

Ivy Isenberg isenbergcasting Not Active 

Jamie Castro Rausch jamiecastrorausch Active and Public 

Jason Loftus heery_loftuscasting Active and Public 

Jen Euston jennifer_euston_casting Active and Public 

Jen Kelley and Rita Harrell bigpicturecasting Active and Public / Atlanta 

Jennifer Shroff jennymcshroff Active / Private Account 

Jennifer Venditti @JV8INC Active and Public 

Jeremy Gordon jeremygordon Active and Public 

jessica daniels, csa jdcstg Active and Public 

Jessica Sherman jshermy Active and Public 

Jodi Angstreich jodisue11 Active / Private Account 

Jonathan Clay Harris jonathanclayharris Active / Private Account 

Karina Walters karinawalterscasting Private Account 

Katie Taylor castingkatie Private Account 

Kelly Valentine Hendry kvhcasting Active and Public 

Killian McHugh killiansworkshop Active and Public 

Kimberly Hardin castingwithkim Active and Public 

Lana Veenker lveenker Not Active 
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LaQuanda Plantt elleqcasting Active and Public 

Laura Adler relda210 Active and Public 

Laura Rosenthal laurarosenthalcasting Not Active 

Leah Daniels-Butler thats_mrs_butler_2_you Active and Public 

Leslee Dennis lesleedennisactingcoach Active and Public 

Linda Lowy linnysuelowy Active / Private Account 

Lisa Fields lisafieldscasting Not Active 

Lisa London lisalondoncasting Active and Public 

Lisa Miller Katz lmkcast Private Account 

Liz Lewis Casting lizlewiscasting Active and Public 

Lois Drabkin loisdrabkin Active and Public 

Lori Openden loriopenden Not Active 

Lori Wyman loriwymancasting Active and Public / FL 

Mandy Sherman peeweesherm Active and Public 

Marc Hirschfeld marc.hirschfeld Not Active 

Marci Liroff marciliroff Active and Public 

Marisa Ross marisajross Active and Public 

Mark Fincannon mfincannon Active and Public 
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Marki Costello markicostello Active and Public 

Marlise Gunzenhauser mgunzy Private Account 

Martin Berneman martybern Active and Public 

Mary Vernieu marycatv Not Active 

Matt Bouldry bouldry Private Account 

Matt Skrobalak mattyskro Not Active 

Matthew Barry matthewbarryteaches Active and Public 

Megan Foley Marra fmcasting Active and Public 

Melissa Hope Chusid misshope Active and Public 

Michael Cassara michaelcassara Active and Public 

Michael Sanford SanfordCasting Active and Public 

Michael Testa michaeltesta8 Active and Public 

Michelle Adams mdadamscasting Private Account 

Midthunder Casting midthundercasting Active and Public 

Mike Page, CSA somethinglikemike Active and Public 

Moore Casting moorecasting 

Active and Public / Atlanta / 

Nashville 

Morgan Casting morgancastinginc Active and Public 

Morman Boling Casting mormanboling Active and Public 
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Nancy Mosser mossercasting Active and Public 

Nancy Nayor nancynayor 

Natasha Ward natashawardcast Active and Public 

New England Casting necasting Private Account 

Paladino Casting paladinocasting Active and Public 

Patrick Baca, CSA castingbypatrickbacacsa Active and Public 

Paul Ruddy pmruddy Active and Public 

Paul Weber paulwebercd Active and Public 

Rachel castingthe808 Active and Public / Hawaii 

Rachel Hoffman sweetdeechnyc Active and Public 

Renita Casting renitacasting Active and Public 

Rick Millikan rmcasting Not Active 

Ricki Maslar,CSA rgmaslar Active / Private Account 

Risa Bramon Garcia risabg Active and Public 

Robert J. Ulrich rj.ulrich Active and Public 

Robi Reed Casting iamrobireed Active and Public 

Robin Lippin robinlippin Active and Public 

Ron Digman rdcasting1 Active and Public 
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NAME HANDLE STATUS* 

Nancy Mosser mossercasting Active and Public 

Nancy Nayor nancynayor Active and Public 

Natasha Ward natashawardcast Active and Public 

New England Casting necasting Private Account 

Paladino Casting paladinocasting Active and Public 

Patrick Baca, CSA castingbypatrickbacacsa Active and Public 

Paul Ruddy pmruddy Active and Public 

Paul Weber paulwebercd Active and Public 

Rachel castingthe808 Active and Public / Hawaii 

Rachel Hoffman sweetdeechnyc Active and Public 

Renita Casting renitacasting Active and Public 

Rick Millikan rmcasting Not Active 

Ricki Maslar,CSA rgmaslar Active / Private Account 

Risa Bramon Garcia risabg Active and Public 

Robert J. Ulrich rj.ulrich Active and Public 

Robi Reed Casting iamrobireed Active and Public 

Robin Lippin robinlippin Active and Public 

Ron Digman rdcasting1 Active and Public 
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https://www.instagram.com/robinlippin/
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Ronna Kress ronnakress Active / Private Account 

Rose Rosen, CSA roserosencsa Active and Public 

Russell Boast, CSA russelljohnboast Not Active 

Russell Scott rscottcast Active and Public 

Sande Alessi sandealessicasting Not Active 

Sanford Casting sanfordcasting Active and Public 

Sara Isaacson sarabethisaacson Private Account 

Shane Liem shanecasting Active and Public 

Scott Genkinger scottgenk Active and Public 

Seth Yanklewitz sethyanklewitz Active and Public 

Shana Landsburg shanalandsburg Not Active 

Shannon Makhanian shannsmak Private Account 

Sharon Bialy sharonbialy Active and Public 

Sherry Thomas Lane sherrythomaslane Active / Private Account 

sheryl levine sherylevine Active and Public 

Sobo Casting amy_sobo Active and Public 

Tamara-Lee Notcutt tlncasting Active and Public 

Tara Flanagan taraflanagan212 Active and Public 
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Tara Rubin Casting tararubincasting Active and Public 

Terry Berland berlandcasting Active and Public 

the Casting Firm thecastingfirm Active and Public 

Tim Payne Casting timpaynecasting Not Active 

Todd Thaler toddthaler Not Active 

Tolley Casparis tolleycasting Private Account 

Tony Sepulveda tonysepulveda Active and Public 

Tracy Lilienfield tlcasts Not Active 

Tracy Twinkie Byrd iamtwinkiebyrd Active and Public 

Venus Kanani venuskanani Active and Public 

Vickie Thomas victoriathomas_gough Active and Public 

Victoria Burrows victoriabcasting Active and Public 

Yesi Ramirez techavailla Private Account 

Yolanda Guillen yoliguillen Active and Public 
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